## <u>Souhegan Woods Inner Club</u> 2025 Application

<u>All fields marked with the * are Mandatory.</u> <u>Applications not completely filled in will not be accepted</u> <u>PLEASE DO NOT</u> attach or include scorecards. <u>Please Only 1 application per person.</u>	
□ New Member □ Returning Member □ Returning 2024 League Member	
	_*Last Name
*City/State/Zip	
*Day Time Phone	_ *Night Time Phone
Cell Phone	(Required for League)
Email Address *All members will receive e-mails pertaining to League & Tournaments	
*Circle the GHIN Group that applies:	Men (NHGA) or Women (NHWGA)
* Please Circle One Plan below:	
1. Plan A League & Tournament(s) & Handicap Card & Greenfees \$690.00 (League sign up Deadline is Friday March 28th, 6:00pm)	
2. Plan B Tournament(s) & Handica	
3. Plan C Handicap Card	\$65
4. Plan D Junior Handicap Card	\$Free
DOB(Must be 17 or under)	
If <b>transferring from another club</b> , please fill in the following information: Current GHIN # Course held at	
If you are registering for a <b>League</b> and do not currently have a USGA GHIN card, please enter your estimated <b>18-hole score</b> here	
*Signature	*Date
* <u>Make Checks payable to Souhegan Woods Golf Club</u> Bring or Mail to: Souhegan Woods Golf Club	

g or Mail to: Souhegan Woods Golf Club 65 Thornton Ferry Road II Amherst, NH 03031